Subcontractor

Presidential Fire Protection
ACCO Engineered Systems
KS Telecom, Inc.
Alessandro Electric, Inc.
Sierra Building Systems, Inc.
Marquee Fire Protection

Manufacturers Lighting Solutions, Inc.

Chase Electric, Inc.

Ski Air Inc.

DKM Heating & Air

Regency Mechanical, Inc.
American Plumbing Systems, Inc.
Greco Mechanical

Collins Electric Co Inc.

Digital Networks Group, Inc.

Marina Village Two-Story Classroom Project

Subcontractor Prequalifications Completed

Date Received

05.11.17
05.10.17
2.10.17
5.10.17
2.10.17
2.10.17
2.9.17
2.10.17
2.10.17
2.10.17
2.9.17
5.15.17
5.15.17
5.18.17
5.18.17

Prequalified

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

License #

847133
120696
790922
867775
783225
570970
963755
721509
339581
548704
787255
990571
931227
115427
822511

Classifications

Cl6

A, B, C4, C10, C16, C36, C38 & ASB
C7,C10

C10, C7
C7,C10

C-16

B, C10

C10

C20, C38,C43
C20,C43,B
C20, C43

B, C4, C36
C20, C43

B, C10, A, C31
B, C7, C10

Expiration

7.31.18
12.31.17
2.28.19
8.31.17
1.31.18
6.30.17
7.31.17
2.28.18
8.31.18
11.20.18
11.30.18
2.28.18
4.30.19
11.30.18
8.31.17



